
Postal Products for Sending via Royal Mail

Small Parcel External Maximum Length x Width x Depth Maximum Weight

450mm x 350mm x 160mm 2kg

Large Letter External Maximum Length x Width x Depth Maximum Weight

353mm x 250mm x 25mm  750g

EN001

EN002

EN003

EN004

EN044

JPB0

JPB1

JPB2

BE101/BE201

BE102/BE202

BE103/BE203

BE104/BE204

BE105/BE205

BE106/BE206

BE107/BE207

KB216

KB052

PBM102

150 x 250 x 0-50

185 x 270 x 0-50

215 x 300 x 0-50

235 x 340 x 0-35

340 x 235 x 0-30

135 x 229

165 x 280

195 x 280

100 x 165

120 x 215

150 x 215

180 x 265

220 x 265

220 x 340

230 x 340

337 x 238 x 20

223 x 160 x 20

250 x 350

Colompac Corrugated Postal Envelope 

Colompac Corrugated Postal Envelope 

Colompac Corrugated Postal Envelope 

Colompac Corrugated Postal Envelope 

Colompac Corrugated Postal Envelope 

Padded Bag 

Padded Bag 

Padded Bag 

Brown/White Bubble Envelope

Brown/White Bubble Envelope

Brown/White Bubble Envelope

Brown/White Bubble Envelope

Brown/White Bubble Envelope

Brown/White Bubble Envelope

Brown/White Bubble Envelope

Brown Postal Box

White Postal Box

Grey polythene Mailing Bag

A5

A4

A4+

A5

Code Internal Dimentions (mm)  Description         Format

A5

A4

EN042 270 x 185 x 0-30 Colompac Corrugated Postal Envelope B5

B4

Code Internal Dimentions (mm)   Description         Format

BE108/BE208

CT004

JPB3

JPB4

JPB5

KB002

KB006

KB008

KB009

KB010

KB012

270 x 360

450 x 51 x 1.5

195 x 343

225 x 343

245 x 381

100 x 80 x 60

127 x 115 x 75

150 x 100 x 100

160 x 120 x 33

180 x 150 x 50

203 x 127 x 75 

Brown/White Bubble Envelope

Postal Tubes 

Padded Bag

Padded Bag

Padded Bag

Brown Postal Box 

Brown Postal Box 

Brown Postal Box 

Brown Postal Box 

Brown Postal Box 

Brown Postal Box 

A4

CT002 330 x 51 x 1.5 Postal Tubes

A3

KB013

KB014

KB015

KB016

KB018

KB019

KB022

KB024

KB026

KB030

KB032

KB054

KB056

215 x 155 x 71 

240 x 190 x 80

240 x 240 x 80

254 x 152 x 100

259 x 176 x 53

260 x 180 x 33

305 x 222 x 100

360 x 300 x 100

420 x 334 x 71

420 x 340 x 136

430 x 180 x 33

218 x 155 x 50

250 x 250 x 80

Brown Postal Box 

Brown Postal Box 

Brown Postal Box 

Brown Postal Box 

Brown Postal Box 

Brown Postal Box 

Brown Postal Box 

Brown Postal Box 

Brown Postal Box 

Brown Postal Box

Brown Postal Box

White Postal Box 

A5+

A4+

A3

KB023 320 x 265 x 86 Brown Postal Box 

KB060 White Postal Box 305 x 220 x 50

KB059 White Postal Box 265 x 320 x 86

White Postal Box 

KB136 Black Postal Box231 x 155 x 60

KB061 White Postal Box 305 x 222 x 100 A4

KB135 Black Postal Box260 x 180 x 33

KB137 Black Postal Box250 x 250 x 80

A5

B5

A4

A5

3 bottle

A4

B5

KB003 101 x 101 x 20 Brown Postal Box

KB0085 160 x 120 x 20 Brown Postal Box

KB0135 220 x 160 x 20 Brown Postal Box

KB0235 325 x 235 x 20 Brown Postal Box

Medium Parcel External Maximum Length x Width x Depth Maximum Weight

610mm x 460mm x 460mm 20kg

Many other boxes fulfil the Medium Parcel size

SB323 Double Wall Box600 x 380 x 200

Code Internal Dimentions (mm)  Description Format

KB034

SB214

Brown Postal Box

Super Strong Single Wall Box

528 x 335 x 115

595 x 440 x 435

CALL US:  01564 823176 EMAIL: sales@kilby.co.uk WEB: www.kilby.co.uk

PAS354

PAS356

PAS358

Grass Paper Mailing Bag

Grass Paper Mailing Bag

Grass Paper Mailing Bag

250 x 353 x 50

260 x 410 x 70

300 x 430 x 80

KB504 Fast assembly Colompac box, Brown213 x 153 x 109

OM002

PBM104

PAS312

PAS314

PAS316

PAS318

Colompac Ring Binder Folder

Polythene Mailing Bags 

Premier Paper Mailing Bag

Premier Paper Mailing Bag

Premier Paper Mailing Bag

Premier Paper Mailing Bag

A4320 x 290 x 35-80

320 x 420

190 x 300 x 50

250 x 353 x 50

260 x 410 x 70

300 x 430 x 80

EN005

EN006

EN007

Corrugated envelope

Corrugated envelope

Corrugated envelope

250 x 340 x 0-50 int.

250 x 360 x 0-50 int.

290 x 400 x 0-50 int.

PAS319DR Despatch & Return Paper Mailer300 x 430 x 80

KB704

KB708

KB756

Fast assembly Colompac box, Brown

Fast assembly Colompac box, Brown

Fast assembly Colompac box, Brown

195 x 95 x 90

195 x 145 x 140

394 x 144 x 87

KB556 Despatch & return box, White389 x 324 x 160

PAS313DR Despatch & return paper mailer190 x 300 x 50

PAS112 Standard Paper Mailing Bag 190 x 300 x 50

PAS114 Standard Paper Mailing Bag 250 x 353 x 50

PAS116 Standard Paper Mailing Bag 260 x 410 x 70

PAS118 Standard Paper Mailing Bag 300 x 430 x 80

PAS352 Grass Paper Mailing Bag 190 x 300 x 50

SB916

SB008

SB010

SB012

SB016

SB018

SB020

SB024

SB209

SB306

VF001

VF002

VF004

VF006

VF008

VF012

VF014

VF017

VT002

VT003

VT004

VT103

Colompac Individual Wine Bottle Pack 

Single Wall Box

Single Wall Box 

Single Wall Box 

Single Wall Box 

Single Wall Box 

Single Wall Box 

Single Wall Box 

Super Strong Box

Double Wall Box 

Colompac Standard Book Wrap 

Colompac Standard Book Wrap

Colompac Standard Book Wrap

Colompac Standard Book Wrap

Colompac Standard Book Wrap

Colompac Standard Book Wrap

Colompac Standard Book Wrap

Colompac Standard Book Wrap

Colompac White Book Wrap

Colompac White Book Wrap

Colompac White Book Wrap

Colompac Premier Book Wraps, Brown

A4

A4

A4

A3

A5+

A4

A4+

A4

A4

74 x 74 x 305

229 x 153 x 127

229 x 229 x 114

229 x 229 x 152

305 x 229 x 75

305 x 229 x 103

305 x 229 x 152

305 x 305 x 153

440 x 340 x 145

305 x 230 x 150

147 x 126 x 0-55

217 x 155 x 0-60

251 x 165 x 0-60

270 x 190 x 0-80

305 x 215 x 0-60 

325 x 250 x 15-80

330 x 270 x 0-80

380 x 290 0-80

250 x 190 x 0-75

305 x 230 x 0-92

350 x 260 x 0-70 

305 x 230 x 0-92

VT101 Colompac Premier Book Wraps, Brown230 x 165 x 0-70

PAS200 Paper Sack with adhesive strip255 x 415 x 75

KB139 Black Postal Box305 x 222 x 100

SB436 Heavy Duty Double Wall Box 440 x 338 x 143

A4

A5

B4

A3

A5

A4

A5

B5

B5

A5

= LETTER BOX FRIENDLY Box Dimensions = L x W x D (mm) Bag & Envelope Dimensions = W x L x Gusset

25/06

SB3015 Double Wall Box240 x 170 x 120 


